Ultrasonic sensors
Ultrasonic sensors-Type code
U K 300 18
M18*1
O P 6     L Q12
Function principle
U:Ultrasonic sensor
Detect mode
Rated switching distance
Shape description
Function display
Voltage range
Connector
K:Diffuse
RS2:RS232 interface
300mm
G
G:Metal cylinder
BG:Right angle cylinder
P:PNP
N:NPN
LED
6:10-30VDC
7:15-30VDC
Q12:M12*1   4 pin
Q12.1:M12*1 5 pin
Non:Cable
Only for  identification of existing type designations
Function
O:NO.
C:NC.
B:complementary outputs
V:connection programmable
LI:analogue output(current )
LU:analogue output(voltage)
LIU:analogue output(current and voltage)
 Dimension
Electrical version
M18 Diffuse
Type          Rated
switching distance
Voltage range Switching
frequency
Connector
M12*1   4 pin
M12*1   5 pin
13Hz
8Hz
3Hz
10-30VDC
10-30VDC
30-300mm
30-500mm
70-1000mm
UK300-G18-VP6L-Q12
UK300-G18-VN6L-Q12
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
15-30VDC
15-30VDC
15-30VDC
Voltage
Current
 Protection
  degree
IP65
Compact and easy connect
TEACH-IN or Programable
Analogue output
Switching output